
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 

 

Hotel - Rimini Expo Centre Round Trip 
 
 

SPECIAL BUS E 18-19-20-21-22 Jan 
2025 - Pick up point 

Hours Hours Hours Hours Hours Hours Hours 

VISERBELLA 
Viale Domeniconi, 9   
(ang. Viale Duranti) 

7:05 AM 8:20 AM 8:40 AM 9:00 AM 9:20 AM 9:45 AM 10:15 AM 

VISERBELLA 
Viale Serpieri, 4            
(ang. Via Paglierani)  

7:07 AM 8:23 AM 8:43 AM 9:03 AM 9:23 AM 9:47 AM 10:17 AM 

VISERBELLA 
Viale Caprara, 9                   
(ang. Viale Canuti) 

7:10 AM 8:26 AM 8:46 AM 9:06 AM 9:26 AM 9:49 AM 10:19 AM 

VISERBA 
Viale Mazzini, 2                    
(ang. Viale Panzacchi) 

7:12 AM 8:28 AM 8:48 AM 9:08 AM 9:28 AM 9:51 AM 10:21 AM 

VISERBA Viale G. Dati, 60 7:14 AM 8:30 AM 8:50 AM 9:10 AM 9:30 AM 9:53 AM 10:23 AM 

VISERBA Viale P. Toscanelli, 158 7:16 AM 8:32 AM 8:52 AM 9:12 AM 9:32 AM 9:55 AM 10:25 AM 

RIVABELLA 
Via XXV Marzo 1831, 7 
(Hotel Riva e Mare) 

7:18 AM 8:35 AM 8:55 AM 9:15 AM 9:35 AM 9:58 AM 10:28 AM 

RIMINI EXPO CENTRE, EAST ENTRANCE 7:30 AM 9:00 AM 9:20 AM 9:40 AM 10:00 AM 10:30 AM 11:00 AM 

 

SPECIAL BUS E 18-19-20-21 Jan 
2025 
Pick up point 

Hours Hours Hours Hours Hours Hours Hours 

RIMINI EXPO CENTRE, EAST ENTRANCE > All bus stops Park EAST 3 4:50 PM 5:10 PM 5:30 PM 5:50 PM 6:10 PM 6:30 PM 6:50 PM 

 

SPECIAL BUS E 22 Jan 2025 
Pick up point 

Hours Hours      

RIMINI EXPO CENTRE, EAST ENTRANCE > All bus stops Park EAST 3 4:00 PM 5:00 PM      

 
 

 

 

 

18 – 22 Jan 2025 

Rimini Expo Centre 


